
Single tickets go on sale August 1, 2016. Orders will be processed in the order received.  
All sales are final, with no refunds. Exchanges are permitted only for Series Subscribers calling  
with 24 hours notice. All shows begin at 8:00 PM unless otherwise noted. Children over age 2  
must have a ticket and sit in a seat. Programs and artists subject to change. 

   * Limited seating available.
 ** 15% discount applies to subscribers who purchase 4 or 5 shows at the same time OR  

to Georgia State University students, faculty, and staff who purchase 1-5 shows  
(please attach copy of Georgia State University ID). 

*** 20% discount applies to subscribers who purchase 6 or more shows at the same time. 

Select four or five shows and receive a 15% discount 
Select six or more shows and receive a 20% discount

  Date Loge 2 Amount 

Capitol Steps Mock the Vote! Sat Oct 15 8:00 PM $42 $52 $68

Vertigo Dance Company  
Celebrating 20 Years

Sat Oct 22 8:00 PM $34 $44 $58

Alloy Orchestra The New Sound of Silent Films Sat Nov 12 8:00 PM $25 General Admission

Joe Lovano & Chucho Valdes  
Jazz Legends

Sun Nov 13 7:00 PM $38 $48 $64

Gala Holiday Concert  
Georgia State University School of Music

Sat Dec 3 8:00 PM

Sun Dec 4 3:00 PM

$17
$17

$24
$24

$36
$36

Jazz Masters featuring Ramsey Lewis,  
Jimmy Cobb, Lou Donaldson, & Richard Davis

Sat Jan 21 8:00 PM $52 $62 $78

The Nile Project 7 Countries Combine Voices Sat Jan 28 8:00 PM $34 $44 $58

Malpaso Cuban Contemporary Dance Sat Feb 11 8:00 PM $34 $44 $58

Sweet Honey in the Rock 
Soul-Stirring Music

Sat Feb 18 8:00 PM $42 $52 $68

Bale Folclorico da Bahia
Brazilian Music & Dance

Fri Feb 24 8:00 PM

Sat Feb 25 8:00 PM

$38
$38

$48
$48

$64
$64

Dianne Reeves Grammy-winning Jazz Vocalist Sat Mar 4 8:00 PM $42 $52 $68

Shaolin Warriors Kung Fu Masters Sat Mar 25 8:00 PM $59 $69 $85

Eddie Palmieri Grammy-winning Latin Jazz Sat Apr 1 8:00 PM $42 $52 $68

GSU Jazz Band Special Guest Thu Apr 6 8:00 PM $17 $24 $36

Che Malambo South American Dance Sat Apr 8 8:00 PM $34 $44 $58

Bent Frequency performs the music of  
John Luther Adams

Sun Apr 9 3:00 PM $22 $32 $48

GSU Opera Georgia State University School of Music 
Opera Theatre & Symphony Orchestra

Fri Apr 21 8:00 PM

Sat Apr 22 8:00 PM

Sun Apr 23 3:00 PM

$17
$17
$17

$24
$24
$24

$36
$36
$36

$5.00

Ticket Subtotal
Minus 15% 4 or 5-Show Subscriber (or GSU Discount)**

Minus 20% 6 or 6+ Show Subscriber***
Subtotal

8% Sales Tax
Tax-Deductible Contribution

Handling Fee
Grand Total

President’s
Box*

Orchestra 
& Loge 1

Please
circle price

Ticket sales cover only a portion of our season expenses.  
Please consider a tax-deductible gift so the Rialto Center  
can continue to bring you the high-quality programming  

you enjoy and provide valuable educational  
programming as well.  

     Check here if your company has a Matching Gift Program.
        Company Name 

Name on card

Signature

Please print name and address as you would like it to appear in our database.

Name

Address

City    State   Zip

Daytime Phone   Evening Phone

E-mail           Please add me to the Rialto’s E-mail List.

RIALTO 2016 •2017 SERIES ORDER FORM

Payment Options
Personal Check, make payable to: Rialto Center for the Arts

Card Number

VISA MasterCard AMEX Card Expiration Date

By phone: 404-413-9TIX (9849)

Online: rialto.gsu.edu

By Fax: 404-413-9850

By Mail: Rialto Box Office
 P.O. Box 2627
 Atlanta, GA 30301-2627

Any Special Requests?

Ticket
Quantity


