Select four or five shows and receive a 15% discount Select six or more shows and receive a 20% discount	Date Circle price	Loge 2	Orchestra & Loge 1	President's Box*	Ticket Quantity	Amount
Capitol Steps Mock the Vote!	Sat Oct 15 8:00 PM	\$42	\$52	\$68		
Vertigo Dance Company Celebrating 20 Years	Sat Oct 22 8:00 PM	\$34	\$44	\$58		
Alloy Orchestra The New Sound of Silent Films	Sat Nov 12 8:00 PM	\$25 General Admission				
Joe Lovano & Chucho Valdes Jazz Legends	<b>Sun Nov 13</b> 7:00 PM	\$38	\$48	\$64		
ala Holiday Concert	Sat Dec 3 8:00 PM	\$17	\$24	\$36		
Georgia State University School of Music	Sun Dec 4 3:00 PM	\$17	\$24	\$36		
Jazz Masters featuring Ramsey Lewis, Jimmy Cobb, Lou Donaldson, & Richard Davis	Sat Jan 21 8:00 PM	\$52	\$62	\$78		
The Nile Project 7 Countries Combine Voices	Sat Jan 28 8:00 PM	\$34	\$44	\$58		
Malpaso Cuban Contemporary Dance	Sat Feb 11 8:00 PM	\$34	\$44	\$58		
Sweet Honey in the Rock Soul-Stirring Music	Sat Feb 18 8:00 PM	\$42	\$52	\$68		
Bale Folclorico da Bahia	Fri Feb 24 8:00 PM	\$38	\$48	\$64		
Brazilian Music & Dance	Sat Feb 25 8:00 PM	\$38	\$48	\$64		
Dianne Reeves Grammy-winning Jazz Vocalist	Sat Mar 4 8:00 PM	\$42	\$52	\$68		
Shaolin Warriors Kung Fu Masters	Sat Mar 25 8:00 PM	\$59	\$69	\$85		
Eddie Palmieri Grammy-winning Latin Jazz	Sat Apr 1 8:00 PM	\$42	\$52	\$68		
GSU Jazz Band Special Guest	Thu Apr 6 8:00 PM	\$17	\$24	\$36		
Che Malambo South American Dance	Sat Apr 8 8:00 PM	\$34	\$44	\$58		
<b>Bent Frequency</b> performs the music of John Luther Adams	<b>Sun Apr 9</b> 3:00 PM	\$22	\$32	\$48		
<b>GSU Opera</b> Georgia State University School of Music Opera Theatre & Symphony Orchestra	Fri Apr 21 8:00 PM	\$17	\$24	\$36		
	Sat Apr 22 8:00 PM	\$17	\$24	\$36		
	<b>Sun Apr 23</b> 3:00 PM	\$17	\$24	\$36		
Minus 15% 4 or 5	-Show Subscriber		Ticket S U Disco		_	
Ticket sales cover only a portion of our season expenses.	Minus 20% 6 or	6+ Shov	v Subscri	iber***		
Please consider a tax-deductible gift so the Rialto Center can continue to bring you the high-quality programming			S	ubtotal		
you enjoy and provide valuable educational				les Tax		
programming as well. □ Check here if your company has a Matching Gift Program.	→ Tax-De	eductib	le Contr	ibution		
Company Name		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			\$5.00	
			Gran	d Total		

## RIALTO 2016 • 2017 SERIES ORDER FORM

Name					
Address					
City	State Zip				
Daytime Pho	ne I				
E-mail $\Box$	Please add me to the Rialto's	E-mail List.			
with 24 hours i	al, with no refunds. Exchanges ar notice. All shows begin at 8:00 PN ket and sit in a seat. Programs ar ing available.	I unless otherwise noted	d. Children over age 2		
to Georgia S (please attac	nt applies to subscribers who pure tate University students, faculty, a ch copy of Georgia State University nt applies to subscribers who pur	and staff who purchase 1 y ID).	-5 shows		
By phone:	404-413-9TIX (9849)	Any Special	Requests?		
Online:	rialto.gsu.edu	Jan., openia			
By Fax:	404-413-9850				
By Mail:	Rialto Box Office P.O. Box 2627 Atlanta, GA 30301-2627	RIALT CENTER FOIL AT	Georgia State University.		
Name on car	d				
Name on car Signature					
Signature		t Options			

AMEX

MasterCard

Card Expiration Date

VISA